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Variable

Number of Students

Gender
Males
Females
Internet Connected at Home
Ethnic Background
Non English speaking
English speaking
School Type
Public
Catholic
Independent
School Year Level
9
10
11
12
Socio-Economic Status
Parent attended University

1008
1181
1910

736
1444

1328
508
250

584
536
541
528

446




