

The Importance of Cultural and Economic Influences Behind the Decision to Attend Higher Education

This is the Accepted version of the following publication

Bowden, Mark P and Doughney, James (2012) The Importance of Cultural and Economic Influences Behind the Decision to Attend Higher Education. Journal of Socio-Economics, 41 (1). pp. 95-103. ISSN 1053-5357

The publisher's official version can be found at http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.socec.2011.10.003 Note that access to this version may require subscription.

Downloaded from VU Research Repository https://vuir.vu.edu.au/9370/

Variable	Number of Students
Gender	
Males	1008
Females	1181
Internet Connected at Home	1910
Ethnic Background	
Non English speaking	736
English speaking	1444
School Type	
Public	1328
Catholic	508
Independent	250
School Year Level	
9	584
10	536
11	541
12	528
Socio-Economic Status	
Parent attended University	446